Part No.

5T250
5T500
575008
5T750
5T750LR
5T1000

www.hydroscand.lv

Thread 1
G 1/4" FS
G 1/2" FS
G 1/2"FS
G 3/4" FS
G 3/4"M

G1"FS

Product info
Product group
Type

Manufacturer

Thread 2
G3/8"F
G 3/4"F
G1/2"M
G1"F

G 3/4"F
G11/4"F

14.05.2024

Brass

510

Swivel

Tema
WP MPa
25
25
25
25
25
20
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